
70-th International Boxing Tournament "Strandja"2019

Session Results

Session 24 B

MON 18 FEB 2019  16:30 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 251 52 Kg (52kg) DE ANDRADE Douglas BRA

ASENOV Daniel BUL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NOR DAHLEN Geir IND

FRA

ENG

UKR

KAZ

KANWAR Sonia

BOUVET Emmanuel

KIRK Gavin

LAZAREV Dmytro

CHUNYSHKALIYEV Assylbek

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 252 52 Kg (52kg) ZAMOTAYEV Dmytro UKR

FAYZOV Khudoynazar UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ENG KIRK Gavin CHN

MKD

RUS

BUL

KOS

ZHANG Guo

DAMNJANOVSKI Branislav

SHASHKOV Mikhail

DIMITROV  Veselin

DEMOLLI Latif

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 253 60 Kg (60kg) SUBKHANKULOV Artur RUS

RUSINOV Kiril BUL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND KANWAR Sonia FRA

MKD

UZB

NOR

CHN

BOUVET Emmanuel

DAMNJANOVSKI Branislav

PALVANOV Alisher

DAHLEN Geir

ZHANG Guo

29:28

29:28

28:29

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 254 60 Kg (60kg) SAFIULLIN Zakir KAZ

ABDURASULOV Shunkor UZB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOS DEMOLLI Latif RUS

UKR

NOR

ENG

BUL

SHASHKOV Mikhail

LAZAREV Dmytro

DAHLEN Geir

KIRK Gavin

DIMITROV  Veselin

30:27

30:27

29:28

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 255 69 Kg (69kg) BARABANOV Yevhenii UKR

ZHUSSUPOV Ablaikhan KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHN ZHANG Guo BUL

NOR

FRA

IND

ENG

KAVAKLIEVA Maria

DAHLEN Geir

BOUVET Emmanuel

KANWAR Sonia

KIRK Gavin

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 256 69 Kg (69kg) JOHNSON Delante USA

BATUROV Bobo-Usmon UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ CHUNYSHKALIYEV Assylbek UKR

NOR

BUL

FRA

ENG

LAZAREV Dmytro

DAHLEN Geir

KAVAKLIEVA Maria

BOUVET Emmanuel

KIRK Gavin

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 257 81 Kg (81kg) KHATAEV Imam RUS

MALKAN Bayram TUR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR LAZAREV Dmytro FRA

CHN

BUL

MKD

IND

BOUVET Emmanuel

ZHANG Guo

KAVAKLIEVA Maria

DAMNJANOVSKI Branislav

KANWAR Sonia

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 258 81 Kg (81kg) SMAJLI Uke SUI

COE Khalil USA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL KAVAKLIEVA Maria CHN

RUS

UKR

KOS

NOR

ZHANG Guo

SHASHKOV Mikhail

LAZAREV Dmytro

DEMOLLI Latif

DAHLEN Geir

27:30

29:28

29:28

27:30

27:30
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 259 91+ Kg (+91kg) TORREZ JR Richard USA

ABDULLAYEV Mahammad AZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NOR DAHLEN Geir IND

ENG

BUL

RUS

UKR

KANWAR Sonia

KIRK Gavin

KAVAKLIEVA Maria

SHASHKOV Mikhail

LAZAREV Dmytro

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 260 91+ Kg (+91kg) BELBEROV Petar BUL

PRATLJACIC Luka CRO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB PALVANOV Alisher KAZ

NOR

CHN

MKD

FRA

CHUNYSHKALIYEV Assylbek

DAHLEN Geir

ZHANG Guo

DAMNJANOVSKI Branislav

BOUVET Emmanuel

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

LEGEND

WP Win on points


