



**Session Results** 

## Session 24 B

## MON 18 FEB 2019 16:30 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	251	52 Kg (52kg)		RED BLUE	DE ANDRADE Douglas ASENOV Daniel		BRA BUL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	NOR	DAHLEN Geir	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	FRA ENG UKR	KANWAR Sonia BOUVET Emmanuel KIRK Gavin LAZAREV Dmytro CHUNYSHKALIYEV	Assylbek		27:30 28:29 27:30 28:29 28:29
2	252	52 Kg (52kg)		RED	ZAMOTAYEV Dmytro		UKR				
	202			BLUE	FAYZOV Khudoynazar		UZB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ENG	KIRK Gavin	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MKD RUS BUL	ZHANG Guo DAMNJANOVSKI Br SHASHKOV Mikhail DIMITROV Veselin DEMOLLI Latif	anislav		27:30 28:29 27:30 28:29 27:30
3	253	60 Kg (60kg)		RED BLUE	SUBKHANKULOV Artur RUSINOV Kiril		RUS BUL	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	IND	KANWAR Sonia	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	FRA MKD UZB NOR	BOUVET Emmanuel DAMNJANOVSKI Br PALVANOV Alisher DAHLEN Geir ZHANG Guo	anislav		29:28 29:28 28:29 30:27 29:28
4	254	60 Kg (60kg)		RED BLUE	SAFIULLIN Zakir ABDURASULOV Shunkor		KAZ UZB	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	KOS	DEMOLLI Latif	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UKR NOR ENG	SHASHKOV Mikhail LAZAREV Dmytro DAHLEN Geir KIRK Gavin DIMITROV Veselin			30:27 30:27 29:28 28:29 30:27
5	255	69 Kg (69kg)		RED	BARABANOV Yevhenii		UKR				
Ũ	200			BLUE	ZHUSSUPOV Ablaikhan		KAZ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	CHN	ZHANG Guo	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NOR FRA IND	KAVAKLIEVA Maria DAHLEN Geir BOUVET Emmanuel KANWAR Sonia KIRK Gavin			27:30 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29
6	256	69 Kg (69kg)		RED	JOHNSON Delante		USA				
0	200	09 Ng (09Ng)		BLUE	BATUROV Bobo-Usmon		UZB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KAZ	CHUNYSHKALIYEV Assylbek	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NOR BUL FRA	LAZAREV Dmytro DAHLEN Geir KAVAKLIEVA Maria BOUVET Emmanuel KIRK Gavin			28:29 28:29 28:29 27:30 28:29
7	257	81 Kg (81kg)		RED BLUE	KHATAEV Imam MALKAN Bayram		RUS TUR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UKR	LAZAREV Dmytro	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHN BUL MKD	BOUVET Emmanuel ZHANG Guo KAVAKLIEVA Maria DAMNJANOVSKI Br KANWAR Sonia	anislav		30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27
8	258	81 Kg (81kg)		RED BLUE	SMAJLI Uke COE Khalil		SUI USA	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	BUL	KAVAKLIEVA Maria	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RUS UKR KOS	ZHANG Guo SHASHKOV Mikhail LAZAREV Dmytro DEMOLLI Latif DAHLEN Geir			27:30 29:28 29:28 27:30 27:30





**Session Results** 

## Session 24 B

## MON 18 FEB 2019 16:30 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	259	91+ Kg (+91kg)		RED BLUE	TORREZ JR Richard ABDULLAYEV Mahammad		USA AZE	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	NOR	DAHLEN Geir	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ENG BUL RUS	KANWAR Sonia KIRK Gavin KAVAKLIEVA Maria SHASHKOV Mikhail LAZAREV Dmytro		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26 30:27
10	260	91+ Kg (+91kg)		RED BLUE	BELBEROV Petar PRATLJACIC Luka		BUL CRO	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	UZB	PALVANOV Alisher	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NOR CHN MKD	CHUNYSHKALIYEV DAHLEN Geir ZHANG Guo DAMNJANOVSKI Br. BOUVET Emmanuel	,	29:28 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27